HSF
Ordering Information:
No. Right Power:
P1MS  A -  XX  XX  XX     XX     XX         X     X   A  1
No. Left Power:
03=3Pin
No. Signal:
...
20=20Pin
Power Contact Plated:
S3=10u" Gold /Tin
S4=15u" Gold /Tin
S5=30u" Gold /Tin
04=4Pin
...
A0=100Pin
03=3Pin...
20=20Pin
Fixed Mode:
M: W/T Lock
N: W/O Lock
w3=10u" Gold /Matte Tin
Tail Options(DIP Type):
A=3.43mm
B=2.29mm
C=4.19mm
Packing:
A=Tray
A1=104Pin
B3=148Pin
...
w4=15u" Gold /Matte Tin
w5=30u" Gold /Matte Tin
Signal Contact Plated:
08=8Pin
...
...
S3=10u" Gold /Tin
S4=15u" Gold /Tin
S5=30u" Gold /Tin
w3=10u" Gold /Matte Tin
w4=15u" Gold /Matte Tin
w5=30u" Gold /Matte Tin
...
...